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Payment System Brings Online Convenience to Parents 

Gull Lake Community Schools offers an online payment processing system, PaySchools, to allow 

parents to have easy and convenient online access to purchase and pay for items and fees 24 hours a 

day, 7 days a week.   

Parents make payments on the school’s website, www.gulllakecs.org  with an e-check or credit card.  

Go to the school website, click on Parents, then the Payschools link.  From there you can click Add 

Money to Child’s Lunch Account or Make a Payment (for yearbook, athletics, etc). You may also 

choose Check Student Balance (Additional login required)* to see your students’ lunch account 

balance in real time.  To ensure your security, PaySchools does not store personal bank or credit card 

information.  Items that may be purchased online during the school year may include:   

• Preschool and AACC Childcare

• Community Education including music lessons and summer sports

• Ryan Intermediate 5th Grade Mackinac Trip

• Ryan Rally Donation

• Ryan Music

• HS and MS Athletic Participation fees

• HS and MS Yearbooks

• HS PAC and Model UN

• STUDENT LUNCHES (Student ID is required)**

* The Check Student Balance option requires a login you can request from jreames@gulllakecs.org.

**To obtain your student ID, please contact your building:

Gull Lake High Sam VanderSalm 269-548-3500 svandersalm@gulllakecs.org 

Gull Lake Middle Jan Thorn 269-548-3600 jthorn@gulllakecs.org

Ryan Intermediate Angela M Bell 269-548-3700 ambell@gulllakecs.org 

Kellogg Elementary Kristen Grimm 269-548-3800 kgrimm@gulllakecs.org

Richland Elementary Ashley Puroll 269-548-3900 apuroll@gulllakecs.org

Early Learning Center Whitney Brockway 269-548-3815 wbrockway@gulllakecs.org

For any other PaySchools questions, please contact the Business Manager at 
payschools@gulllakecs.org.
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